
Parks, Recreation Community Services Commission

Meeting Calendar and Upcoming Agenda Items List
ATTACHMENT 1

REMAINING MEETING DATES TIME

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 7:00 PM

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 7:00 PM

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 7:00 PM

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 7:00 PM

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 7:00 PM

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 7:00 PM

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 7:00 PM

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 7:00 PM

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 7:00 PM

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 7:00 PM

Type/Action Added Item Added by

 - STANDING ITEMS - 

Receive & File Standing Updates from Ad Hoc Subcommittees & Representative Appointees Commission

Form & Appoint Standing Form/Dissolve Ad Hoc Subcommittees & Appoint Members Commission

Receive & File Standing Review - Meeting Calendar & Upcoming Agenda Items List Commission

Receive & File Standing Discuss Topics for the Next PRCSC Report to the City Council Commission

Wednesday, January 12, 2022

Joint Meeting with the Finance Advisory Committee

Discussion 12/07/21 Funding for Park & Facility Improvements, including Recreation FAC / PRCSC

Infrastructure Improvement Bonds for Needed PRCS Capital Projects

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 - Regular Meeting

Presentation 12/29/21 General Development Plan for 2045 (by CDD Planning Staff) Chair & AA

Receive & File 12/01/21 Senior Center Solar Panel and Battery Storage Installation Staff

Discussion Dates To Be Determined

Discuss 10/02/20 Review of Additional Chapter 9.10 Revisions Staff

Type  - CITY COUNCIL ITEMS -  Meeting Date

Proclamation 2022 MLK Celebration 01/10/22

Consent Item Approve Small Book Publishers Fair City Sponsorship Request 01/10/22

Consent Item Approve Contract with AZ Construction (dba Ace Fence Company) 01/10/22

PRCS Commission 2022 Regular Meeting Calendar

UPCOMING AGENDA ITEMS LIST

LOCATION

TBD

TBD

Newly added or revised items, if any, are noted in bold italics.

Virtual via Webex

TBD

Virtual via Webex

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
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